License Number CAMIS_ID

0001558
0001670
0957983
0973681
1005692
1013368
1013596
1015149
1021773
1029056
1030651
1066683
1066978
1075452
1082139
1084673
1086888
1089074
1089736
1084984
1106039
1113952
1115525
1118071
1124650
1126307
1127800
1134326
1136579
1141231
1142244
1144497
1145420
1146844

1466811
1152337
1152511
1153000
1156252
1161725
1162056
1164436
1166126
1166422
1167501
1169470
1175871
1176158

\"_}5

40277758
40277870
40574562
40597778
40683949
40700983
40701614
40704831
40718106
40740127
40744312
40800562
40801064
40818009
40832635
40837903
40841718
40845562
40846966
40858123
40888460
40904330
40907069
40914566
40924463
40928146
40931627
40949644
40955859
40965955
40967972
40973503
40975725
40979299
40979388
40990611
40991128
40992159
41000266
41016550
41017687
41023742
41027577
41028232
41030794
41035461
41051146
41051716

ENTITY_NAM
CHATEAU STABLES INC
CHATEAU STABLES INC
BYRNE, CORNELIUS
DENNEHY, SEAN
RUGGERI, SALVATORE
MICHNEY, JAN
CALLAGHAN, EDWARD
SPINA, ANTONINA
COLLURA, ANGELO
CIANCIO, FELICE
RICCOBONO, GIUSEPPE
RICCOBONO, GIUSEPPE
MCKEEVER, IAN
TORNABENE, SAL
NICHOLS, ARTHUR J
HAREL, ELIMELECH

BOSCO-CRETELLA, DANIELA

RODDEN, FRANK
VALLONE, ROSARIO G
LEITE, HELIO
MCDAID, JAMES P.
NICHOLS, ARTHUR J
MCKEEVERJAN‘
CHATEAU STABLES INC
LEITE, HELIO
ROSENBERG, ROBERT C.
BYRNE, CORNELIUS
MALONE, STEPHEN
ALIZERA, GERAMI
JEITER, JOSEPH
NOLAN, FRANK
DOUGLAS, PHILIP
CIANCIO, FELICE
FLANAGAN, GERALD
MCKEEVER, COLM
VIRZI, ALBERTO
CHATEAU STABLES INC
ANGELUCCI, MARIO
RODDEN, FRANK G.
SALERNO, ANTONINO
BYRNE, CORNELIUS
GATTUSO, LUIGI
GERAMI, ALIREZA
CIANCIO, FELICE
GERAMI, ALIREZA
BYRNE, PATRICK
SULLA, MARIA
MALONE, STEPHEN

TRADE_NAM
MO WHITEY
248 RUDY
ROMEO
ROCKY
SUSIE

LISA

MOLLY
DANIEL
ROCKY
PRINCE
PRINCE
STAR
ROGER
BUTTER SCOTCH
CEASAR
SIMBA
TROTTOLINO
PHAELIM
KING
SMOKEY
SAMSON
MERLIN
DARCY
MARIO
SHEBA
PRINCE

PATRICK O'ROURKE

PADDY
HOLLY
INNISHFREE
SMOKEY
SPIRIT
KING
PEGASUS
1ISAM

LISA
SILVER JIM
SUEY
FEINIAN
HOLLY
ERIN REILLY
STELLA
EVE

BILLY
RICKIE
ROSIE
SYLVIA
DUKE

Qs of

sz’()b“ﬁ

DCA Plate
1568 .~
1670 —
1828 —

> Q /4 / 'Cr(*/
Dot}

1967 v C{l"”arol]‘

2137
2155
2156
2197
2227
2279
2284,/
2374
2375
2411
2474
2479
2490
2493
2496
2526
2563
2595
2601
2609
2621
2625
2632
2660
2666
2682
2684
2692
2697
2750
2702
2717
2718
2727
2745
2770
2772
2785
2794
2795
2804
2859
2854
2856



1176916
1179963
1180210
1182509
1184351
1185583
1191040
1191953
1193658
1193660
1195716
1197129
1203190
1203772
1204673
1205878
1208542
1210034
1210186
1211274
1211281
1211911
1213081
1213088
1213895
1215342
1215343
1220321
1220570
1220890
1220897
1221047
1222142
1222704
1222708
1222709
1224419
1225637
1227397
1229406
1231111
1231243
1231254
1231342
1232301
1232870
1233021
1235323
1238994

41053259
41061328
41061794
41067859
41072951
41077026
41096007
41098527
41103211
41103213
41107965
41110322
41123709
41125181
41127730
41130470
41136941
41140429
41140770
41143562
41143580
41145110
41148180
41148188
41150588
41155120
41155121
41171284
41172020
41172854
41172863
41173294
41176108
41177820
41177823
41177827
41182117
41184677
41188578
41192846
41196691
41197073
41197093
41197266
41199454
41201045
41201408
41207359
41215541

PALIOTTA, GIOVANNI
BOSA, GUISEPPE
CAMPBELL, JOHN
MICHNEJ, JAN

SULLA, MARIA

FEARON, BRENDAN A
SALERNO, ANTONIO
NORTHAM, BASIL
MCKEEVER, IAN
CRETELLA, CLEMENTE
BONAMICO, MARIO
RICCOBONO, GUISEPPE
NICHOLS, ARTHUR
HAREL, ELIMELECH
COLLURA, ANGELO
MALONE, STEPHEN
SALERNO, ANTONINO
HUGHES, THOMAS
FLOOD, FINBAR
RUGGERI, SALVATORE
BONAMICO, MARIO
RICCOBONO, GIUSEPPE
HAREL, ELIMELECH
SALERNO, ANTONINO
SALERNO, ANTONINO
BYRNE, CORNELIUS
BYRNE CORNELIUS
CENTRAL PARK HANSOM CARRIAGES LLC
HENNESSY, THOMAS
GERAMI, ALIREZA
GERAMI, ALIREZA
SULLA, MARIA

JEITER, JOSEPH
O'CONNOR, TIMOTHY
O'CONNOR, TIMOTHY
BONAMICO, MARIO
LEITE, HELIO

CHATEAU STABLES INC
LEITE, HELIO

CENTRAL PARK HANSOM CARRIAGES LLC
HOURIGAN, KEVIN
RICCOBONO, GIUSEPPE
KELLY, THOMAS C.
CAMPBELL, JOHN
CENTRAL PARK HANSOM CARRIAGES LLC
FEARON, BRENDAN A
FIFTH WHEEL PHOENIX LLC
NOLAN, FRANK
HENNESSY, THOMAS C

DIAMOND
PRINCE
MAX

ATOS

BILLY
MAGGIE
DREAM
SHELIA
LARRY
BILLY
HERCULES
WHITE STAR
CARSON
ROKI
SHAGGY
OLYMPIA
BARNEY
BRANDY
FOLEY
CHARLIE
CHANCE
CHARLIE BROWN
BLACKE
SPARTACUS
BIMBO
HENRY
LUCKY
O'GARA
STAR
HARRY
PUZZLE
TOM
BRUNO
DANNY
DUNE
OREO

JO JO
BEAUTY
PELE

ROSE
CHARLIE/BLACK
SNOW WHITE
BLACKIE
MOLLY
SARAH
ALICE
LADY
NORMAN
ROBIN

2857
2862
2863
2868
2873
2892
2918
2920
2922
2923
2925
2926
2954
2956
2958
2965
2977
2981
2983
2987
2988
2990
3003
3004
3008
3012
3013
3048
3049
3051
3053
3056
3058
3059
3060
3061
3068
3076
3079
3081
3084
3085
3086
3087
3093
3095
3097
3101
3107



1239118
1239563
1240788
1242428
1242840
1244485
1249226
1249678
1250898
1252945
1255237
1255693
1257811
1257909
1259150
1259509
1259853
1259854
1259892

1260357

1260812
1262256
1262757
1262758
1262761
1264652
1265357
1265681
1267556
1268530
1270278
1271367
1271392
1271771
1272558
1273131
1273481
1273482
1274284
1276033
1276034
1276035
1276733
1276776
1279902
1281639
1282567
1282572
1283523

41215777
41216865
41219872
41224036
41225170
41230231
41245391
41246721
41250641
41255878
41260872
41261796
41266428
41266585
41269562
41270361
41270990
41270992
41271087
41272180
41273104
41277180
41278205
41278207
41278210
41282345
41283572
41284244
41288016
41290168
41294133
41297000
41297064
41298014
41299980
41301552
41302624
41302625
41304962
41310002
41310003
41310004
41312335
41312501
41322317
41326722
41329062
41329067
41331041

PANEBIANCO, GRACIELA
PANEBIANCO, GRACIELA

CENTRAL PARK HANSOM CARRIAGES, LLC

AKCA, MEHMET
CRUGNALE, CAMILO
MORAN, GERALDINE
MICHNEJ, JAN

BYRNE, CORNELIUS
JEITER, JOSEPH
PALIOTTA, GIOVANNI
ANTONIO, PROVENZANO
AT COACH CORP
NORTHAM, BASIL
CHATEAU STABLES INC
MC DAID, JAMES PAUL
RODDEN, FRANK
CHATEAU STABLES INC
CHATEAU STABLES INC
MC DAID, PAUL
DONOFRIO, GIUSEPPE

FIFTH WHEEL PHOENIX LLC,

BYRNE, CORNELIUS
BYRNE, CORNELIUS
BYRNE, CORNELIUS
BYRNE, CORNELIUS
SULLA, MARIA

MORAN, GERALDINE
CHATEAU STABLES INC
VIRZI, ALBERTO

AT COACH CORP
DENNEHY, SEAN
BOYLE, ROBERT
FORD, ESIN

SALERINO, ANTONINO
SALERNO, ANTONINO
MARIN, LUIS

MC KEEVER, COLM

MC KEEVER, COLM
MORGAN, GERALDINE
CHATEAU STABLES INC
CHATEAU STABLES INC
CHATEAU STABLES INC
FLOOD, FINBARR
ANTONINO, SALERNO
MC DAID, PAUL J.
MCMAHON, BRENDAN M,

FIFTH WHEEL PHOENIX LLC.

DENNEHY, SEAN
KELLY, THOMAS

LUCKY
HOUDINI
ARNIE
JIMMY
LUCKY
CHESTER
DANCER
BIG SHOT
SMOKEY
ROS
HUDSON
REBECCA
ALBERT
ALVIN
WEE RED
RUFUS
MURPHY
SUCTAN
BOBBY GOLD
MARCELLO
SILVER
MICHELLE
DAVE
DECKLAN
JOSEPH
KEVIN
BOBBYJO
KING
GINO
ISAAC
BLACKIE
BLACK BETTY
DAISEY
SPEEDO
CANDY
CHARLY
TROY
BOSCO
DUDDY
SQUIRE
SOPHIA
OTIS
RUSTY
JIMMY
ROSE
JOEY
KOJACK
TIGGER
LESTER

3116
3117
3123
3131
3132
3136
3151
3152
3163
3171

3176
3271

3178
3179
3181

3182
3183
3184
3185
3190
3192
3194
3198
3199
3200
3201

3209
3212
3213
3376
3217
3219
3221

3222
3223
3226
3229
3230
3231

3234
3233
3235
3236
3237
3238
3239
3240
3241
3242



1283527
1283572
1283573
1283703
1283873
1284856
1285289
1285862
1286586
1286638
1287165
1287404
1287927
1288598
1288637
1288638
1289040
1289044
1289162
1290462
1290549
1282183
1293606
1293766
1294465
1294495
1294705
1284878
1295404
1295502
1296284
1298091

1298300
1298307
1298433
1298557
1298590
1298860
1299476
1299694
1300461
1301150
1301383
1301576
1302060
1303306
1303437
1304359
1305111

41331046
41331133
41331134
41331461
41331812
41333740
41334603
41335710
41337044
41337168
41338237
41338650
41339698
41341273
41341363
41341369
41342343
41342348
41342532
41345178
41345368
41348913
41351784
41352123
41353660
41353810
41354405
41354776
41355722
41355956
41357626
41361288
41361856
41361870
41362179
41362439
41362520
41363018
41364443
41365035
41366668
41368490
41369089
41369612
41370751
41373959
41374262
41376924
41379025

KELLY, THOMAS
JOSEPH, OLIVER
MCKEEVER, COLM
CAMPBELL, JOHN
FOUNTAINE, PETER
FLOOD, FINBARR
DANGELO, MARIO
MCDAID, PAUL
DONOFRIO, GIUSEPPE
CORNELIUS, BYRNE
HASAN, SUKRU

NOLAN, FRANCIS
FEARON, BRENDAN
CALLURA, ANGELO
CHATEAU STABLES, INC
CHATEAU STABLES, INC
MCMAHON, BRENDAN
MALONE, STEPHEN
BOZOGLU, AHMET
BOYLE, ROBERT
BYRNE, PATRICK
CHATEAU STABLES INC.,
HUGHES, THOMAS
HAREL, ELIMELECH
MARIN, LUIS

SULLA, MARIA
CALLAGHAN, EDWARD
CHATEAU STABLES INC
CIRNIGLIARO, GIUSEPPE
CHATEAU STABLES INC
HENNESSY, THOMAS
VILLANUEVA, MARIO
BYRNE, CORNELIUS
ANGELUCCI, MARIO
DONOFRIO, GUISEPPE
DANGELO, MARIO
GERAMI, ALIREZA
SALERNO, ANTONINO
GERAMI, ALIREZA
CAMPBELL, JOHN
D'ANGELO, MARIO
KIRBIYIK, NURETTIN
MALONE, STEPHEN
RICCOBONO, GIUSEPPE
GYPSY CARAVAN CORP
HUGHES, THOMAS
MARIN, LUIS

NOLAN, FRANK
GIUSEPPE, RICCOBONO

HOOVER
BUDDY
PHOENIX
PRINCE
BROWNIE
RUSTY
CHARLIE
CHANCE
BILLY
GALLAGHER
CHESTNUT
MARTIN
BILLY
TEDDY
CHARLIE
BIG BOB
MISTY
TRINITY
BEAUTY
MAX
SULLIVAN
BROWN
RONCO
SCOoT
SMART
RUFUS
LUCKEY
SHADOW
ROCKY
ANGEL
BILLY BOB
SCARLETT
SPAGHETTI
VASCO
KING

BILL
BRANDI
ROGER
MILO
DOLLY
CHESTNUT
MULLIGAN
BLACKJACK
MARCELLO
BLAZE/BROWN
FELIX
BRANDY
MUSTANG
ROMEO

3243
3245
3244
3246
3247
3248
3249
3250
3251
3252
3254
3255
3256
3257
3259
3258
3260
3261
3262
3265
3266
3268
3272
3273
3274
3279
3280
3281
3282
3283
3284
3288
3289
3290
3291
3292
3293
3294
3298
3299
3300
3301
3302
3303
3304
3305
3306
3309
3310



1305113
1305116
1305407
1305409
1305518
1305520
1305522
1305524
1305532
1305999
1306452
1307525
1309745
1311004
1312071
1312838
1314194
1314196
1314252
1314349
1315686
1317096
1317513
1318541
1318623/
1319125
1320147
1320149
1320712
1322649
1322752
1323212
1323871
1323981
1324626
1324725
1324792
1324793
1325787
0948368
1171833
1239723
1271338

L e

\

41379030
41379033
41379800
41379810
41380118
41380122
41380129
41380135
41380173
41381706
41382916
41386394
41392461
41395786
41398552
41400535
41403867
41403870
41403978
41404162
41406982
41409668
41410580
41412517
41412634
41413759
41415825
41415827
41416916
41420749
41420992
41421796
41423274
41423475
41424923
41425089
41425254
41425255
41427213
40546166
41040831
41217231
41296952

GIUSEPPE, RICCOBONO
GIUSEPPE, RICCOBONO
GERAMI, ALIREZA
GERAMI, ALIREZA
MCKEEVER, IAN
MCKEEVER, IAN
MCKEEVER, IAN
MCKEEVER, IAN
MCKEEVER, IAN
FOUNTAINE, KATHLEEN
DENNEHY, MARTIN J.
GERAMI, ALIREZA
NORTHAM, BASIL FRANKLIN
AKCA, MEHMET
GATTUSO, LUIGI
FOUNTAINE, KATIE
MCKEEVER, IAN
MCKEEVER, IAN
MCMAHON, BRENDAN
GATTUSO, LUIGI
GERAMI, ALIREZA
SULLA, MARIA

GERAMI, ALIREZA
DENNEHY, MARTIN J
GATTUSO, LUIGI
FOUNTAINE, KATHLEEN
RODDEN, FRANK
DENNEHY, MARTIN
LUO, FRANK

SALERNO, ANTONINO
CAPRI CAB INC

FIFTH WHEEL PHOENIX LLC
MCHUGH, CONOR P
QUINN, DECLAN
MCKEEVER, COLM
NOLAN, FRANCIS
GALLIGAN, PATRICK
GALLIGAN, PATRICK
SULLA, MARIA

AT COACH CORP

AT COACHI/FINTZI, ARIEL
FINTZI, ARIEL
TEMPERINO, VITO

FLASH
PEGASUS
KATIE
MARTINI
JIMMY
GEORGE
CATHY
MOLLY
TOM
ADAMS COUNTY
SASHA
PRINCE
CHARLIE
ALEXANDER
VALENTINO
BROWNIE
ERNIE
DONNEGAL
MAX
PEPPER
VALOR
Lucy
SUNNY
JACK
SUGAR
BRODY
PICKLES
GEORGIA
MERLIN
STRAWBERRY
TROTTOLINO
PRINCE
SPACOT
TJ
MULLEN
LUCKY
JOSEY
WILLIE
GIANN
BINGO
SPOT

JIMMY/GRAY (WHITE)

RUDY

3311
3312
3313
3314
3315
3316
3317
3318
3319
3332
3333
3334
3337
3340
3341
3342
3343
3344
3345
3346
3347
3363
3364
3365
3366
3367
3368
3369
3370
3374
3375
3377
3378
3379
3382
3383
3384
3385
3386
1314
2846
3295
3218



